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List of employees with Gross Monthly remuneration for the Month of March-2024 is as under.. 
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Name & Designation 
PROF. GIRISH NATH JHA 
DR.DHARMENDER KUMAR 

SH.MOHAN LAL MEENA 

DR.SANTOSH KUMAR 

DR.ASHOK N.SELWATKAR 

DR.BRAJESH KUMAR SINGH 

SH.DEEPAK KUMAR 
SH.SHIV KUMAR CHAUDHARY 

SH, M.K.BHARAL 
DR.SHAHZAD AHMED ANSARI 

SH.JAI SINGH RAWAT 
SH. PRADEEP KUMAR 
SMT.CHAKPRAM BINODINI DEVI 

MS.MERCY LOLROHU HMAR 
SH.SHALANDRA SINGH 
SH.VIJAY RAJ SINGH SHEKHAWAT 

SMT. RAVI MALA 
DR.BHIMSEN BEHERA 

SH.SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI 

SH.INDERDEEP SINGH 

SH.AAKASH MOHAN RAWAT 

SH.SURESH KUMAR DAHIYA 

SH.K.M.PREMNATH 

SH.VINOD KUMAR 

SH.KARAM CHAND 

SH. RAJESHWAR MEHTO 

SH.SATVIR 
SMT. SANGEETA CHOWDHARY 

SH.VIPIN KUMAR 
SH.DHARMENDRA AGGARWAL 

SH.ARUM KUMAR 

SH.SATBIR SINGH 

Commission for Scientific & Techrnical Terminilogy 

SH.SUMIT BHUKAR 

RS. RAMESH PAL 

SH.NEERAJ 

SH. VIKAS 
SH.VIVEK 

SH.KESAR SINGH 
SH. SUNIL KUMAR 
SH.DHOOPNATH MEHTO 

SH. ASHOK KUMAR 

SH. SUNHARI 
SH. DEEPAK KUMAR 

SH.RAKESH 

SH.ROHTASH 
SH.HARISH CHAND JOSHI 

SMT. NEELAM 

Budget & Account Section 

SH. MAHESH KUMAR 

SH.MUKESH MEENA 

SH.VIJENDRA KUMAR MEENA 

CHAIRMAN 
DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

DEPUTY DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR 
JR.ADMN. OFFICER 
ASSTT.SCIENTIFIC OFFICER 
ASSTT.SCIENTIFIC OFFICER 

ASSTT.SCIENTIFIC OFFICER 
ASSTT.SCIENTIFIC OFFICER 

STENOGRAPHER SR. 

STENOGRAPHER SR. 

STENOGRAPHER SR. 
OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 

OFFICE SUPERINTENDENT 
LIBRARY & INFORMATION OFF. 

STENOGRAPHER JR. 

STORE-KEEPER 

UDC 

UDC 

UDC 

UDC 

LDC 

LDO 

LDC 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

MTS 

Designation 

MTS 

LDC 

MTS 

Rvr i4/Min. of Education 

VotPecl-VI!, R. K Furam, N. w Delat-11006¬ 

Level 
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Gross Amount 

RS.3,02,175-00 
RS.2,09,217.00 
RS.1,92,225.00 
RS.1,97,712.00 

RS.1,69,200.00 
RS.1,97,712.00 

RS.1,92,225.00 
RS.1,97,712.00 
RS.1,92,225.00 
RS.1,40,364.00 

RS.1,20,600.00 
RS.1,20,600.00 
RS.1,20,600.00 
RS.1,17,450.00 
RS.1,36,647.00 
RS.1,29,390.00 
RS.1,04,400.00 
RS.1,57,797.00 
RS.87,174.00 
RS.87,174.00 
RS.87,174.00 
RS.1,22,220.00 
RS.1,00,272.00 

RS.89,652.00 
RS.81,150.00 
RS.82,572.00 
RS.89,652.00 
RS.76,023.00 

RS.53,850.00 
RS.83,457.00 
RS.68.500.00 lllo 
RS.60,000.00 
RS.48,450.00 
RS.54,783.00 
RS.41,673.00 
RS.41,673.00 
RS.41,673.00 
RS.54,900.00 
RS.63,810.00 
RS.63,810.00 

RS.64,260.00 
RS.55,350.00 

RS.64,260.00 
RS.71,244.00 

RS.71,244.00 
RS.62,850.00 
RS.36,075.00 

RS.30,675.00 
RS.37,275.00 
RS.34,425.00 
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